ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

T

PF=1007
LEG CUEL/EXTENSION



Contents

PARTS LIST Page 3
Main Frame and Side

Frame Assembly Page4
Arm Assembly

Arm Assembly Pagebh
Side Frame Assembly Pageb
Main Frame Assembly Page’/

Weight Stack Assembly Paged

Image Page9



Weight Stack Assembly

ITEM NO.

Description

QTY

Underside Weight Plate

Top Weight Plate

Guide Rod Sleeve

O | |02 (0D | —

15 Holes Pole

— = [0D =

Adjustable Bolt

(@]

Standing Bolt for The
Top Weight Plate

& 30 Shaft Clip

Page 8



Main Frame And Side Frame Assemble

M12*110

Page 4



Arm Frame Assemble

Pt

Page 5



Side Frame Assemble

M10*80

M12*20 60

v

M12*25 4] 42 4]




Main Frame Assemble

MI10*120

; (22)
M&*10
[—
—
R []
S==
—— [
:;\@
T
— s
—
TTME L . o
NO. Description QTY :E\%WE Description QTyY :E\%WE Description QTY
10 Rectangle 2 15 | et Bdainegs 1 20 Piaessd 1
Shoe, 40x80 B8 a6at
11 @114MM Pulley 2 16 Screw, M10X50 1 21 Placard 1
12 Right Edgings 1 17 Nut, M10 2 22 Screw, MBX10 8
14 | Acrylic Board | 1 rg (Bushing ARGHID) o 23 |Guide Rod Sleeve| 2
19 | ScrewMiOx120 | 1 gq |Guide Rﬁd Sleeve| 4
ut
25 Screw, MBX55 2
2% Councter .Weight 9
ushion
Assy, Weight
27 Plate 1
28 Guide Rod, 1. 09M 2

Page 7/



Weight Stack Assembly

=%

MBS FHeE PR e
1 A E H Underside Weight Plate 19
2 bt Top Weight Plate 1
3 S#HFE1 Guide Rod Sleeve 2
4 i ] Adjustable Bolt 1

Standing Bolt for The

5 brige Top Weight Plate 1
6 SRS ¢ 30 Shaft Clip 2
7 20 LI 1




